
CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 1 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 BUCH 00:18:17.66 15

2 CLNO 00:19:14.78 61

3 SANG 00:19:59.73 117

4 MASO 00:20:01.07 121

5 SALU 00:20:12.53 133

6 STOC 00:20:39.24 160

7 CLWE 00:20:39.37 164

8 CLOV 00:20:44.47 173

9 CLEA 00:20:52.70 181

10 ARGR 00:21:51.17 254

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 1 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BUCH 00:18:17.66 6 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 416 Elle Lomeli 00:17:44.05 1

2 2 419 Stefania Sesock 00:18:18.35 2

3 3 417 Molly Sundgren 00:18:25.50 3

4 4 418 Tayler Torosian 00:18:26.60 4

5 5 415 Avery Hutchison 00:18:33.79 5

6 8 414 Sierra Cornett 00:18:55.79 (8)

2 CLNO 00:19:14.78 6 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 436 Kaitelyn Emmons 00:18:45.26 6

2 11 437 Miya Maltos 00:19:10.26 11

3 12 434 Samantha Ebell 00:19:12.42 12

4 13 439 Keira Quigley 00:19:24.49 13

5 19 440 Giselle Renney 00:19:41.47 19

6 25 438 Aubrey Pacheco 00:20:01.86 (25)

3 SANG 00:19:59.73 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 465 Kinsley Allan 00:18:57.55 9

2 10 467 Alexa Vaca 00:19:09.22 10

3 22 463 Zowie Hernandez 00:19:50.40 22

4 30 468 Genoveva Vaca 00:20:26.21 30

5 46 462 Makenna Alvarez 00:21:35.28 46

6 65 464 Gabriela Munoz 00:23:22.54 (65)

4 MASO 00:20:01.07 7 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 450 Jimena Rivera 00:19:24.66 15

2 16 454 Valorie Jimenez 00:19:26.68 16

3 26 453 Bianca Garnica 00:20:04.65 26

4 28 449 Susan Jimenez 00:20:16.54 28

5 36 452 Olivia Delacruz 00:20:52.84 36

6 37 451 Jasmine Chavez 00:20:55.03 (37)

7 52 448 Rhyanna Cuevas 00:21:47.16 (52)

5 SALU 00:20:12.53 7 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 456 Phoebe Drazsnzak 00:19:36.06 17

2 23 459 Kashmir Sahota-Flood 00:19:59.78 23

3 24 458 Leila Johnson 00:20:00.61 24

4 27 461 Kasey Abercromby 00:20:09.09 27

5 42 455 Kimberly Budinger 00:21:17.11 42

6 45 457 Regan James 00:21:28.46 (45)

7 50 460 Catherine Tucker 00:21:45.73 (50)

6 STOC 00:20:39.24 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 473 Hannah Pacheco 00:18:50.69 7

2 32 471 Ava Leisenfelder 00:20:40.14 32

3 38 470 Roseli Diaz 00:21:05.42 38

4 40 475 Sorcha Wagner 00:21:15.95 40

5 43 474 Kendall Rogers 00:21:24.02 43
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 1 GIRLS

6 57 469 Valerie Blanks 00:22:20.23 (57)

7 61 472 Mia Leisenfelder 00:22:49.80 (61)

7 CLWE 00:20:39.37 6 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 445 Cameron Macias 00:19:24.50 14

2 20 441 Molly Bizik 00:19:47.71 20

3 34 444 Bria DeLuca 00:20:46.17 34

4 41 442 Leah Daniel 00:21:16.03 41

5 55 443 Charlotte Darracq 00:22:02.45 55

6 60 446 Elissa Nodal 00:22:42.10 (60)

8 CLOV 00:20:44.47 6 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 425 Izzy Fielding 00:19:47.76 21

2 31 422 Priscilla Navarro 00:20:34.83 31

3 33 423 Jaslin Arana 00:20:41.77 33

4 35 424 Jordan Canzano 00:20:49.34 35

5 53 426 Sienna Negrete 00:21:48.67 53

6 62 421 Kiele Miller 00:23:09.95 (62)

9 CLEA 00:20:52.70 7 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 427 Avery Gibson 00:19:40.40 18

2 29 432 Janine Lopez 00:20:17.68 29

3 39 430 Allison Tsubota 00:21:10.88 39

4 44 431 Eden Wilkinson 00:21:27.71 44

5 51 429 Madi Santos 00:21:46.85 51

6 58 433 Angelika Magana 00:22:21.29 (58)

7 64 428 Anna Metler 00:23:22.54 (64)

10 ARGR 00:21:51.17 7 254

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 410 Scarlett Laurent 00:21:40.70 47

2 48 412 Eliora Schmidt 00:21:40.79 48

3 49 409 Eva Kerr 00:21:43.27 49

4 54 408 Annie Hill 00:21:51.44 54

5 56 411 Isabella Romero 00:22:19.66 56

6 59 407 Sophia Ferreira 00:22:31.97 (59)

7 63 406 Callie Coddington 00:23:19.94 (63)
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 1 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 416 Elle Lomeli JR 00:17:44.05 BUCH

2 2 419 Stefania Sesock SR 00:18:18.35 BUCH

3 3 417 Molly Sundgren FR 00:18:25.50 BUCH

4 4 418 Tayler Torosian SO 00:18:26.60 BUCH

5 5 415 Avery Hutchison JR 00:18:33.79 BUCH

6 6 436 Kaitelyn Emmons SR 00:18:45.26 CLNO

7 7 473 Hannah Pacheco JR 00:18:50.69 STOC

8 (8) 414 Sierra Cornett JR 00:18:55.79 BUCH

9 9 465 Kinsley Allan SO 00:18:57.55 SANG

10 10 467 Alexa Vaca JR 00:19:09.22 SANG

11 11 437 Miya Maltos SR 00:19:10.26 CLNO

12 12 434 Samantha Ebell SR 00:19:12.42 CLNO

13 13 439 Keira Quigley JR 00:19:24.49 CLNO

14 14 445 Cameron Macias SO 00:19:24.50 CLWE

15 15 450 Jimena Rivera SR 00:19:24.66 MASO

16 16 454 Valorie Jimenez JR 00:19:26.68 MASO

17 17 456 Phoebe Drazsnzak JR 00:19:36.06 SALU

18 18 427 Avery Gibson SR 00:19:40.40 CLEA

19 19 440 Giselle Renney FR 00:19:41.47 CLNO

20 20 441 Molly Bizik SR 00:19:47.71 CLWE

21 21 425 Izzy Fielding SO 00:19:47.76 CLOV

22 22 463 Zowie Hernandez JR 00:19:50.40 SANG

23 23 459 Kashmir Sahota-Flood JR 00:19:59.78 SALU

24 24 458 Leila Johnson JR 00:20:00.61 SALU

25 (25) 438 Aubrey Pacheco JR 00:20:01.86 CLNO

26 26 453 Bianca Garnica FR 00:20:04.65 MASO

27 27 461 Kasey Abercromby FR 00:20:09.09 SALU

28 28 449 Susan Jimenez SO 00:20:16.54 MASO

29 29 432 Janine Lopez FR 00:20:17.68 CLEA

30 30 468 Genoveva Vaca FR 00:20:26.21 SANG

31 31 422 Priscilla Navarro JR 00:20:34.83 CLOV

32 32 471 Ava Leisenfelder JR 00:20:40.14 STOC

33 33 423 Jaslin Arana SR 00:20:41.77 CLOV

34 34 444 Bria DeLuca SO 00:20:46.17 CLWE

35 35 424 Jordan Canzano FR 00:20:49.34 CLOV

36 36 452 Olivia Delacruz JR 00:20:52.84 MASO

37 (37) 451 Jasmine Chavez JR 00:20:55.03 MASO

38 38 470 Roseli Diaz JR 00:21:05.42 STOC

39 39 430 Allison Tsubota SO 00:21:10.88 CLEA

40 40 475 Sorcha Wagner FR 00:21:15.95 STOC

41 41 442 Leah Daniel JR 00:21:16.03 CLWE

42 42 455 Kimberly Budinger JR 00:21:17.11 SALU

43 43 474 Kendall Rogers FR 00:21:24.02 STOC

44 44 431 Eden Wilkinson SO 00:21:27.71 CLEA

45 (45) 457 Regan James JR 00:21:28.46 SALU

46 46 462 Makenna Alvarez SR 00:21:35.28 SANG

47 47 410 Scarlett Laurent JR 00:21:40.70 ARGR

48 48 412 Eliora Schmidt SO 00:21:40.79 ARGR

49 49 409 Eva Kerr SO 00:21:43.27 ARGR

50 (50) 460 Catherine Tucker JR 00:21:45.73 SALU

51 51 429 Madi Santos FR 00:21:46.85 CLEA
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 1 GIRLS

52 (52) 448 Rhyanna Cuevas SR 00:21:47.16 MASO

53 53 426 Sienna Negrete SR 00:21:48.67 CLOV

54 54 408 Annie Hill FR 00:21:51.44 ARGR

55 55 443 Charlotte Darracq SO 00:22:02.45 CLWE

56 56 411 Isabella Romero SO 00:22:19.66 ARGR

57 (57) 469 Valerie Blanks SR 00:22:20.23 STOC

58 (58) 433 Angelika Magana FR 00:22:21.29 CLEA

59 (59) 407 Sophia Ferreira SO 00:22:31.97 ARGR

60 (60) 446 Elissa Nodal FR 00:22:42.10 CLWE

61 (61) 472 Mia Leisenfelder SR 00:22:49.80 STOC

62 (62) 421 Kiele Miller SO 00:23:09.95 CLOV

63 (63) 406 Callie Coddington SO 00:23:19.94 ARGR

64 (64) 428 Anna Metler SO 00:23:22.54 CLEA

65 (65) 464 Gabriela Munoz SO 00:23:22.54 SANG
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